—

ACCESS ROAD

@

SERVIC

AREA

=

ACCESS ROAD

[\

FOOTPATH

SCHEDULE:

NEW TENTS:

1—18:
19,20,21,22:
23:

24

25:

20:

27

23:

29:

30:

EXISTING TENTS:

4—16:
22

SINGLE GUEST UNITS

FAMILY UNITS

RECEPTION, CURIO AND OFFICE
MAIN AREA

BOMA AREA

EXISTING ADMIN BLOCK
EXISTING KITCHEN

SPA TENT

SERVICE AREA

BACK OF HOUSE AREA

EXISTING GUEST TENTS
EXISTING FAMILY UNIT

Drawing Title: Project Number:Rev:
N /A 1
Nkomazi Game Reserve /
w:w—l—l—lmn Date: Scale:
BUSHTE Client Name & Signature: 03/02 /2020 Dimensions as sho
»
SAFARI Qm\«\&y& Drawn By: Checked By:
DESIGNED TO IMPRESS. BUILT TO LAST. CK L vd MERWE

Approved /Declined

Generd]
Notes:

wWn




